Position

Infection Preventionist
Infection Preventionist
Clinical Nurse Il

Dir, Infection Control
Infection Preventionist

Infection Preventionist

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Infection Control
Infection Control
Infection Control
Infection Control
Infection Control

Infection Control

Total Wages

$155,494
$143,886
$140,687
$105,588
$105,178

$33,542

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,358
$29,234
$28,297
$28,344
$30,632

$9,629



