Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$155,494	\$38,358
Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$143,886	\$29,234
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$140,687	\$28,297
Dir, Infection Control		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$105,588	\$28,344
Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$105,178	\$30,632
Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$33,542	\$9,629